CY2XF33LXC533T
High-Performance LVDS Oscillator
with Frequency Margining - Pin Control
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-72034 Rev. *C  Revised November 22, 2017
High-Performance LVDS Oscillator With Frequency Margining - Pin Control
Features
■ Low jitter crystal oscillator (XO)

Ordering Code Definitions
Ordering Information
Part Number Configuration Package Description Product Flow
Pb-free
CY2XF33LXC533T [8] Factory-configured 6-pin Ceramic LCC SMD - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 °C to 70 °C
Part Number [9] Configuration Package Description Product Flow
Pb-free
CY2XF33LXCxxxT Factory Configured 6-pin Ceramic LCC SMD - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 °c to 70 °C
CY2XF33LXIxxxT Factory Configured 6-pin Ceramic LCC SMD - Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 °C to 85 °C
T = Tape and Reel; blank = Tube
Customer Specific Code
Temperature Range: X = C or I
C = Commercial, I = Industrial
Pb-free
Package Type: L = 6-pin Ceramic LCC SMD
Part Identifier
Family
Company ID: CY = Cypress
2XCY F33  TL xxx XX
Notes
8. Device configuration details are described in the Application-Specific Factory Configurations on page 4.
9. “xxx” is a factory assigned code that identifies the programming option.For more details, contact your local Cypress FAE or Sales Representative.
Document Number: 001-72034 Rev. *C Page 10 of 13
CY2XF33LXC533T
Package Drawings and Dimensions
Figure 8.  6-pin Ceramic LCC (5.0 × 3.2 × 1.3 mm) LZ06A Package Outline, 001-10044
001-10044 *C
Document Number: 001-72034 Rev. *C Page 11 of 13
CY2XF33LXC533T
Acronyms Document Conventions
Units of MeasuresAcronym Description
CMOS complementary metal oxide semiconductor
ESD electrostatic discharge
FAE field application engineer
I/O input/output
JEDEC joint electron devices engineering council
LCC leadless ceramic carrier
LVDS low voltage differential signaling
PLL phase locked loop
SMD surface mount package
Symbol Unit of Measure
°C degree Celsius
kHz kilohertz
MHz megahertz
µA microamperes
mA milliamperes
mm millimeter
ms milliseconds
mV millivolts
ns nanoseconds
 ohms
% percent
pF picofarads
ppm parts per million
ps picoseconds
V volts
W watts
Document Number: 001-72034 Rev. *C Page 12 of 13
CY2XF33LXC533T
Document History Page
Document Title: CY2XF33LXC533T, High-Performance LVDS Oscillator with Frequency Margining - Pin Control
Document Number: 001-72034
Rev. ECN No. Orig. of
Change
Submission
Date Description of Change
** 3341593 BASH 08/30/2011 New data sheet.
Reviewed by RAJA from Tech Support.
*A 4504048 XHT 09/19/2014 Updated Package Drawings and Dimensions:
spec 001-10044 – Changed revision from *B to *C.
Completing Sunset Review.
*B 5475564 XHT 10/14/2016 Updated to new template.
Completing Sunset Review.